TORQUE WRENCH, PRESET TYPE (DIGITAL READING, ANTI-FALLING, WITH SPECIAL SOCKET HOLDING)
Models
Torque
Range
(N･m)
Incre-
ments Units
Sq.dr
A
(mm)
Dimensions (mm)
Hand force
at Max.
torque
(N)
Suitable bolt Qty./
Carton
Weight
(kg)
B H T L Ordinary High strength
T3MN20SWH   4～ 20 0.2 N・m 9.5 24.0 21.5 10.4 253 110 M6 ～ M8 M5 ～ M6 1 0.34
T3MN25SWH   5～ 25 0.2 N・m 9.5 24.0 21.5 10.4 253 138 M6 ～ M8 M5 ～ M6 1 0.38
T3MN50SWH 10～ 50 0.5 N・m 9.5 36.0 26.3 14.0 308 227 M10 M8 1 0.56
T4MN50SWH 10～ 50 0.5 N・m 12.7 36.0 30.0 14.0 308 227 M10 M8 1 0.59
T3MN100SWH 20～100 1 N・m 9.5 36.0 26.3 14.0 387 335 M12 ～ M14 M10 1 0.79
T4MN100SWH 20～100 1 N・m 12.7 36.0 30.0 14.0 387 335 M12 ～ M14 M10 1 0.81
T4MN140SWH 30～140 1 N・m 12.7 36.0 30.0 14.0 450 388 M14 M10 ～ M12 1 0.86
T4MN200SWH 40～200 2 N・m 12.7 45.2 34.0 17.8 526 474 M14 ～ M16 M12 1 1.37
T4MN300SWH 40～300 2 N・m 12.7 45.2 34.0 17.8 716 491 M14 ～ M20 M12 ～ M14 1 1.88
T6MN300SWH 40～300 2 N・m 19.0 45.2 40.5 17.8 716 491 M14 ～ M20 M12 ～ M14 1 1.89
Torque wrench with digital display for bolts/nuts tightening, suitable for high place work.
This wrench comes with an anti-falling plate that allows user to attach a safety rope, reducing the hazard of falling object incidents.
The product also features an anti-falling for socket exchange.